1 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
Onboard Solid-State Drive (SSD) storage
The H4 Edge Solution Camera records video
directly to an onboard solid-state drive, eliminates
the need for a separate network video recorder,
and reduces installation and system costs.
Avigilon Control Center (ACC Software)
Built-in

patents). Unless stated explicitly and in writing, no license is granted with respect to any copyright, industrial design, trademark, patent or other intellectual property rights of Avigilon Corporation or its licensors.
4
Ordering Information
H4A-MT-WALL1 Indoor/Outdoor Pendant Wall Arm Mount
H4A-MT-NPTA1 Indoor/Outdoor Pendant NPT Mount
H4A-DP-SMOK1 Dome Camera Cover with Smoked Bubble
H4A-DP-CLER1 Dome Camera Cover with Clear Bubble
H4-MT-POLE1 Aluminum pole mounting bracket for H4 HD Pendant Dome Cameras and H4 HD Bullet Cameras
H4-MT-CRNR1 Aluminum corner mounting bracket for H4 HD Pendant Dome Cameras and H4 HD Bullet Cameras
H4A-AC-GROM1 Camera Sealing Grommet, Pack of 10
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA USB Wifi Adapter
H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wifi Adapter
CM-AC-AVIO1 3.5 mm Jack with 1.8 m Fly Wires
CM-AC-GROM1 Pipe Grommet, Pack of 10
  PENDANT DOME CAMERAS MP WDR LIGHTCATCHER     ANALYTICS STORAGE LENS IR HDSM
SMARTCODEC
1.0C-H4A-12G-DP1-IR(-B)*        1.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓128 G 3 - 9 mm
2.0C-H4A-25G-DP1-IR(-B)*        2.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓256 G 3 - 9 mm
3.0C-H4A-25G-DP1-IR(-B)*        3.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓256 G 3 - 9 mm
  SURFACE MOUNT OUTDOOR DOME CAMERAS MP WDR LIGHTCATCHER     ANALYTICS STORAGE LENS IR HDSM
SMARTCODEC
1.0C-H4A-12G-DO1-IR(-B)*        1.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓128 G 3 - 9 mm
2.0C-H4A-25G-DO1-IR(-B)*        2.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓256 G 3 - 9 mm
3.0C-H4A-25G-DO1-IR(-B)*        3.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓256 G 3 - 9 mm
H4A-DO-SMOK1 Outdoor Dome Camera Cover with Smoked Bubble
H4A-DO-CLER1 Outdoor Dome Camera Cover with Clear Bubble
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA USB Wifi Adapter
H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wifi Adapter
H4A-AC-GROM1 Camera Sealing Grommet, Pack of 10
CM-AC-AVIO1 3.5 mm Jack with 1.8 m Fly Wires